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Curriculum Map for Undergraduate Program for Faculty of Medicine

>

(Foundation Module)

Subject cod
SEMESTER 1
(Level I)
Preparatory weeks Med
Principles of Anatomy, Embryology+ General PAEHC1011
histology and Cell biology
Principles of Physiology PPHY1012
Principles of Biochemistry and Basis of Genetics PBBG1013
English Language vsii1
Computer Science and Information Technology Vs112
Electivel ELE 1
Total

Marks

150

100

125

25

25

25

375
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SEMESTER 2
(Level I)
Principles of Pathology PPAT1021 4 4 100
Principles of, Microbiology ,Immunology and PMIP1022 4 5 125
Parasitology
Principles of Pharmacology RPH1023 4 5 125
Musculo-skeletal and skin MSK1024 5 6 150
Research Methodology and data collection vsizi ddgb dwlys™ 2 50
Elective2 ELE 2 ddob dwlys” 2 50
Total 17 24 400
Integrated Systems
SEMESTER 3
(Level 1)
Cardiovascular System CV52031 7 8 200
Respiratory system RESP2032 5 5 125
Immune, blood &lymphatic systems 1BL2033 5 6 150
History taking & clinical examination V5231 ddgb dwlys” 2 50
Elective3 ELE3 ddgb dwlys™ 2 50
Total 17 22 475
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SEMESTER 4
(Level II)
Endocrine System and Metabolism END2041
Renal and urinary system RUS2042
Reproductive System REP2043
Medical Ethics VS 241
Elective4 ELE4
Total
SEMESTER 5
(Level I1)
Central Nervous System and Special Senses CNS3051
Behavioral and Psychiatric Sciences BPS3052
Gastrointestinal and Hepatobiliary systems GIAB3053
Early Clinical Experience, Communication Skills ECEC3054
and ethics
Elective5 ELES
Total

G 4 — (S ]| el Gl

6 6 150

5 5 125

6 6 150
ddsb dwlys” 2 50
ddob dwlys” 2 50
17 21 475

6 7 175

2 2 50

5 6 150

4 4 100
ddob dawlys” 2 50
17 21 475
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(Clinical Modules)

SEMESTER 6 (Level Il1)

"Community Medicine and public health COM3061
Ophthalmology OPTH3062
Forensic Medicine and Toxicology FT3063
Ear, Nose & Throat ENT3064
Communication skills CS3065
Elective ELE6
Total
SEMESTER 7
(Level I11)
Gynecology & Obstetrics GO4071
Pediatrics. And child health PED4072
Dermatology, Andrology& Venereal Diseases DERMA4073
Research, evidence-based and iostatistics. Vs4rl
Total

540 20l — 5wl il S

a..;..]g]o ?Lmb)

20

a....ng lmb)

20

25

10

10

24

200

150

100

75

75

25

600

250

250

50

50

550
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Medicine |
Surgery |
Radiology

Total

Medicine Il
Surgery Il
Medical jurisprudence

Total

Medicine Il

Surgery Il
Family Medicine
Total

Total Weeks

185

SEMESTER 8
(Level 111)
MED4081
SUV4082

RAD4083

SEMESTER9

(Level 111)
MED5091
SUR5092

VS 591

SEMESTER 10
(Level 111)

MED5101

SUR5102

FM 5103

Total Credit Hours

208

540 20l — 5wl il S

8 8
8 8
4 4
20 20
10 9
10 9
ddgb duwlys 2
20 20
9 9
9 9
2 3
20 21
Total Marks
4875

200

200

100

500

225

225

50

450

225

225

75

500
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Semester8 content weeks
Sugery (SURI) weeks 8
-Basic Surgery 4 Weeks
-Cardiothoracic Surgery iweetﬁ
weeKs
-Neuro Surgery 1 weeks
-Vascular Surgery 1 weeks

- Plastic Surgery
Semester 9 Content weeks
Sugery (SURII) AN S
-GIT of Hepatoloi Liary System 6 Weeks
-Anasthesia of Intrensive care unit 2 Weeks
2Weeks

-Urology
Semester 10 Content weeks
Sugery (SURIII) 9 Weeks
-Orthopedic Surgery 3 Weeks
-Pedia teic Surgery :ﬁeiks
2eKs
Breast Surgery 3 Weeks
Endocorin of Head of neck Surgery 2 Weeks
Trauma Surgery & Basic life support
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Semester8 content Weeks
Medicine (MEDI) Bweeks
General medicine 2Weeks
Cardiology ZWeeks
Respiratory 2weeks
rheumatology 2 weeks
Semester9 content Weeks
Medicine (MED II) 10 weeks
GIT and Hepatobiliary System-nutrition 3 Weeks
Nephrology 2 Weeks
Endocrinology 3 Weeks
neurology 2 weeks
Semester 10 content Weeks
Medicine (MED Ill) 9 weeks
hematology-oncology 2 Weeks
psychiatrics 2 Weeks
dermatology 2 Weeks
Communications skills 1 weeks
Infectious medicine 2 weeks
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e Ljst of Elective Courses:

- Academic Elective Courses:

>

Medical education development

Hospital Management
Medical statistics
History of Medicine
Basic life support
Research methodology

Communication skills

T & Mm@ m O Nn @

Molecular Medicine
I Infection Control
Sport Medicine
Sport injuries
Nutrition
Health Economics

Introduction to Disaster Management

O Z2 Z r R«

First aid
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